TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

allowed for intermediate anchor spacing and edge distances between critical and minimum distances. When an anchor is affected by both reduced spacing and edge distance, the spacing and
edge reduction factors must be combined (multiplied). Multiple reduction factors for anchor spacing and edge distance may be required depending on the anchor group configuration.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mushroom Head Zamac Nailin with Carbon Steel Nail
Cat. No. Anchor Size Outside
Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
02802-PWR 3/16" x 7/8" 3/16" 100 500
02806-PWR 1/4" x 3/4" 1/4" 100 500
02808-PWR 1/4" x 1" 1/4" 100 500
02814-PWR 1/4" x 1-1/4" 1/4" 100 500
02820-PWR 1/4" x 1-1/2" 1/4" 100 500
02826-PWR 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 100 500
02804-PWR 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 100 500
The published size includes the diameter and length of the anchor measured from under the shoulder of the anchor body.
Master Pack Mushroom Head Zamac Nailin with Carbon Steel Nail
Cat. No. Anchor Size Outside
Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
02803-PWR 3/16" x 7/8" 3/16" – 1,000
02807-PWR 1/4" x 3/4" 1/4" – 1,000
02809-PWR 1/4" x 1" 1/4" – 1,000
02815-PWR 1/4" x 1-1/4" 1/4" – 1,000
02821-PWR 1/4" x 1-1/2" 1/4" – 1,000
02827-PWR 1/4" x 2" 1/4" – 1,000
02805-PWR 1/4" x 3" 1/4" – 1,000
The published size includes the diameter and length of the anchor measured from under the shoulder of the anchor body.
Flat Head Zamac Nailin with Carbon Steel Nailin
Cat. No. Anchor Size Outside
Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.